
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

AREA SQ. FT. 
Main Floor 

Bonus Room 
4746 
416 

TOTAL HEATED & COOLED 5162 

Front Porch 
Rear Porches 

Garage 
Entry Porches 

327 
564 

679 
79 

TOTAL AREA 6811 

 

 

FL Lic# CBC 1258003   GA Lic# RBCO 004496 
www.KesslerConstructionLLC.com 

850.997.4540 

Copyright 2025 Kessler Construction. All Rights Reserved. 

    The Alder 
 

4 Bed │ 5 Bath 
 


