

REAR PORCH



AREA	SQ. FT.
Main Floor	4746
Bonus Room	416
TOTAL HEATED & COOLED	5162
Front Porch	327
Rear Porches	564
Garage	679
Entry Porches	79
TOTAL AREA	6811





FL Lic# CBC 1258003 GA Lic# RBCO 004496 www.KesslerConstructionLLC.com 850.997.4540